

CAN FIN HOMES LIMITED

REGISTERED OFFICE No. 29/1, 1st Floor, M N Krishna Rao Road Near Lalbagh West Gate, Basavanagudi

BENGALURU - 560 004

Tel: 080 - 48536192; Fax: 26565746

e-mail: investor.relationship@canfinhomes.com
Web: www.canfinhomes.com

CIN - L85110KA1987PLC008699

CFHRO SE CS LODR 82/2024 April 05, 2024

ONLINE SUBMISSION

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, BandraKurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai – 400 051

NSE Scrip Code: CANFINHOME

BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Department 25th Floor, P J Towers Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

BSE Scrip Code: 511196

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates - Intimation

Ref: Our letter CFHRO SE CS LODR 071/2024 dated 19/03/2024 Ref: Our letter CFHRO SE CS LODR 081/2024 dated 30/03/2024

With reference to the subject and in continuation of the letter referred above, the 'Duplicate Share Certificate' in the form of 'Letter of Confirmation' (in the format as per Annexure B to circular no. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25/01/2022 on Issuance of Securities in dematerialized form in case of Investor Service Requests) have been issued by the Competent Authority of the Company and sent to the shareholders/legal heirs on 05/04/2024. Complete particulars like Folio No., Name of the shareholders, old certificate numbers, No. of shares, Distinctive numbers and New certificate numbers/Letter of Confirmation Nos., are provided in the Annexure.

This intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Can Fin Homes Limited,

Nilesh Jain DGM & Company Secretary

Encl.: As above

Annexure

SI. No.	Folio No.	Name of the shareholder	Original Cert No (s)	No. of Shares	Distinctive Nos.		New Cert. No./Lette
					From	То	r of Confirmat ion No.
1.	000097J	Joan Fernandez (Deceased) Jt1: John Fernandez	201228	3000	1056566	1059565	204573
2.	000249A	Ashalatha Pai	200249	500	219736	220235	204574

For Can Fin Homes Limited

Nilesh Jain DGM & Company Secretary